Aksonov Andrii Anatoliiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Date of birth Feb. 2, 1971
Place of birth Novodonetsk township, city of Dobropillya, Donetsk region

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine (Ukrainian Parliament),
Member of Parliament

Last position


http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/63

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Aksonova Tetiana Volodymyrivna

Aksonova Arina Andriivna

Aksonov Andrii Andriiovych

Aksonov Tymofii Andriiovych

N

wife

daughter

son

son
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INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

[

HNobponinbcbka Micbka paga,
NobponinbCbKNin MicbKui
rosioBa

HobponinbCcbka MicbkKa paga,
HNobponinbCbKNn MicbKUiA
ronoBsa

HNobponinbcbka Micbka paga,
NobponinbCbKNin MiCbKui
rosiosa (candidate)

HNobponinbcbka Micbka papna,
HNobponinbCbKNin MicbKunin
rosioBa

HNobponinbCcbkKa Micbka paga,
Micbknin ronosa

HNobponinbcbka Micbka paga,
Micbknin ronosa

HNobponinbcbka Micbka paga,
Micbknin ronosa

25 225,31

25 225,31

25 225,31

11 303,86

9 431,68

5629,81

3 083,61


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_97ac2249-a7d8-4d3c-8cc6-8578acfb6ed8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_6b459a5d-481f-4be2-9832-8db4c4ce7c0f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_eae48c02-9d52-4a39-b7bd-52b36d7abe77
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_11e42c6f-3790-4345-9555-dda07ce112cb
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f1a12af2-96f4-4f25-a3b6-389b29ae165a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_2574d4ac-4d1f-483b-99e2-3ad8fdf07749
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_f3ac09bd-1be5-427d-a220-31cf02a757f1

MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits
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2016 Cash

2016 Other

2015 Deposits

2015 Cash

2015 Other

B
FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2019 UAH —
2018 UAH —
2017 UAH —
2016 UAH —

2015 UAH —
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GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —

2019 —

2019 —

2018 —

2017 —

2016 —

2015 —
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REAL ESTATE:

2019

2019

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

1143.0 sq.

1143.0 sq.

1143.0 sq.

1143.0 sq.

1143.0 sq.

1143.0 sq.

1143.0 sq.

144.5 sq

144.5 sq

144.5 sq

144.5 sq

144.5 sq

144.5 sq

144.5 sq

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

.m(2)

50.5 sq.
(1)

50.5 sq.
(1)

50.5 sq.
(1)

50.5 sq.
(1)

50.5 sq.
(1)

50.5 sq.
(1)

50.5 sq.
(1)
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VEHICLES:

2019
2019
2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

il
CAREER:

May 19, 2021 —

Mazda 323 1999
Mersedes 108D 2002

Mazda 323 1999
Mersedes 108D 2002

Mazda 323 1999
Mersedes 108D 2012
Mersedes 600 2000

Verkhovna Rada of Ukraine
(Ukrainian Parliament), Member
of Parliament
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-
DOSSIER:

more information is available in Ukrainian version of the dossier

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED
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https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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